Digital Indicator in Flameproof Execution (SS Enclosure)
JX-Series
The ASHE JX-40 and JX-42 are fully configurable micro-controller
based Digital process Indicator with and without control outputs,
offered in a highly compact, flame-proof execution. The instrument
accepts an analog current loop signal or process sensor inputs and
displays the process value which can be calibrated to the desired
operating range. A four-digit red LED digital display indicates the

CERTIFIED
Ex-d
HOW TO ORDER
JX-SeriesASHE
CONTROLS PVT LTD
an ISO 9001:2015 certified company
DIMENSIONAL DIAGRAM
Digital Indicator in Flameproof Execution (SS Enclosure)
DIGITAL INDICATOR CONTROLLER IN
FLAMEPROOF EXECUTION
(SS ENCLOSURE) JX-4
Configuration and add-on otpions
1 CONTROL RELAY OUTPUTS
4No Relay (Simple Indicator) 0
4Two Relay 2
2 EXECUTION
4Field mounting in Weather-proof execution
(Polycarbonate enclosure, Ingress protection) W
4     Field mounting in Flame/Explosion-proof Ex-d execution
(Cast Aluminum Alloy LM6 enclosure, for Gas groups IIA, IIB) X
4     Field mounting in Flame/Explosion-proof Ex-d execution
(Stainless steel SS316 enclosure, for Gas groups IIA, IIB, IIC) S
3 INPUT SIGNALS
44 to 20 mA DC  L
4RTD Pt-100 (three-wire)  R
4Modbus RTU B
4 POWER SUPPLY
490 to 270 V AC, 50/60 Hz.  A
+424 V DC (  10%)   D
5 RETRANSMISSION
44 to 20 mA DC with aux 24 VDC @ 100 mA Power for Transmitter Q
44 to 20 mA DC output not required N
6 DATA COMMUNICATION
4RS 485 on Modbus RTU M
4Data Communication not required N
OUR OTHER PRODUCTS
FLOW TOTALIZER TEMPERATURE SCANNERSIGNAL ISOLATORS & TRANSDUCERS STATIC POWER SWITCHESFLAMEPROOF INSTRUMENTS
6/317, 318 & 319, Jogani Industrial Complex, Near ATI, Sion-Trombay Road, Chunabhatti (East), Mumbai - 400 022, India.
Phone : (022) 2405 1561, 2405 5791, 2405 5543 l E-mail : sales@ashecontrols.com  l Website: http://www.ashecontrols.com
Designed and Manufactured By :
65
11
7 8
7 M
2
5
X
1
.5
87
8
 -
 2
H
o
le
s
(f
o
r
M
o
u
n
tin
g
)
115 (D)
M
1